
Jonny Lang` Breakin me
Jonny Lang

Wander This world
Music by brone izzul

1/1

= 120

Standard tuning

1

3

0

3

1 1
0

3

0

1 1

0

0
1 1

0

3

0 0
0

3
3

S-Gt

4

0

3

1
2

3 0
0

3

1
0

3

1
0

3

0

1
2

0

1

2
0

0

7

0

3

0

3
0

5 3
0

3

0

3
3
2
1
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст




